
          Job Training & Safety Instructor Itinerary 
 

INSTRUCTOR:  Anthony Finch MONTH: July 2025 

PROGRAM 1: Accident Reporting- Getting out in 

front 

PROGRAM 2: Permit Required Confined Space  

Rescue 

                      

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION PROGRAM 

7/1/25 Tue 7:00 am Winchester 1 

      2:00 pm Shelbyville 1 

7/2/25 Wed 2:00 pm Columbia 1 

7/3/25 Thu 7:30 pm Tullahoma 1 

     

7/7/25 Mon  7:30 am Atoka Public Works 1&2 

7/8/25 Tue 7:00 am Munford Public Works 1 

7/9/25 Wed 7:30 am Brighton Public Works 1 

7/10/25 Thu 1:00 pm Covington Public Works 1 

     

7/15/25 Tue 7:00 am Lawrenceburg 1 

7/16/25 Wed 11:00 am Trenton 1 

7/17/25 Thu 12:45 pm Brownsville 1 

     

7/22/25 Tue 7:00 am Fayetteville 1 

7/23/25 Wed 7:00 am Humboldt 1 
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